
Bid Tabulation
16-22MAR13 - Exterior Window Cleaning Term & Supply

4.8.1
Location Address

1 Government Center 801 E. Walnut St.
2 Courthouse 705 E. Walnut St.
3 Annex Building 613 E. Ash St.

Grand Total
4.11. 0% $4,314.00 0% $5,325.00 2% $5,836.44 10% $6,403.10

0% 4,314.00 0% 5,325.00 2% $5,953.17 15% $7,363.57
5% 4,529.70 2% 5,431.50 2% 6,072.23 15% 8,468.10
5% 4,756.19 0% 5,431.50 2% 6,193.68 15% 9,738.31

4.12. Coop Purchasing (Y/N)

4.9.

Average Bid: $5,295.50
No Bid:
Merry Maids

$5,821.00

July 4, Memorial Day, Labor 
Day, Thanksgiving, 
Christmas, New Year

Y N Y NA

$75.00
$5,325.00

All Legal Holidays

Squeegee Squad
Cost Per Visit

$3,987.00
$50.00

$1,685.00
$5,722.00

NA

Schuyler & Co. LLC
Cost Per Visit

$2,900.00
$2,350.00

Observed Holidays

5th Contract Period Renewal Pricing Increase by %

Atkins Building Services
Cost Per Visit

$1,564.00
$2,568.00

$182.00
$4,314.00

NY Day, May 27, July 4, Sept 
21, Nov 28, Dec 24 & 25

Shepherd's Company
Cost Per Visit

$1,218.00
$4,528.00

$75.00

2nd Contract Period Renewal Pricing Increase by %
3rd Contract Period  Renewal Pricing Increase by %
4th Contract Period Renewal Pricing Increase by %

Service Location
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