Bid Tabulation

16-22MAR13 - Exterior Window Cleaning Term & Supply

4.8.1	Service Location	Atkins Building Services		Schuyler & Co. LLC		Squeegee Squad		Shepherd's Company			
	Location Address		Cost Per Visit		Cost Per Visit		Cost Per Visit		Cost Per Visit		
1	Government Center	801 E. Walnut St.	\$1,564.00		\$2,900.00		\$3,987.00		\$1,218.00		
2	Courthouse	705 E. Walnut St.	\$2,568.00		\$2,350.00		\$50.00		\$4,528.00		
3	nnex Building 613 E. Ash St.		\$182.00		\$75.00		\$1,685.00		\$75.00		
	Grand Total		\$4,314.00		\$5,325.00		\$5,722.00		\$5,821.00		
4.11.	2nd Contract Period	Renewal Pricing Increase by %	0%	\$4,314.00	0%	\$5,325.00	2%	\$5,836.44	10%	\$6,403.10	
	3rd Contract Period	Renewal Pricing Increase by %	0%	4,314.00	0%	5,325.00	2%	\$5,953.17	15%	\$7,363.57	
	4th Contract Period Renewal Pricing Increase by %		5%	4,529.70	2%	5,431.50	2%	6,072.23	15%	8,468.10	
	5th Contract Period Renewal Pricing Increase by %		5%	4,756.19	0%	5,431.50	2%	6,193.68	15%	9,738.31	
4.12.	1.12. Coop Purchasing (Y/N)			Y		N		Ÿ		NA	
									July 4, Memor	ial Day, Labor	
				NY Day, May 27, July 4, Sept				1		Day, Thanksgiving,	
4.9.	4.9. Observed Holidays			21, Nov 28, Dec 24 & 25		All Legal Holidays		NA		Christmas, New Year	

Average Bid: \$5,295.50

No Bid: Merry Maids